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Centerville Sweet 16 Girls Championship Bracket
All matches are Best 3 of 5 Baker games

Fairfield
Fairfield
BYE 180-205-160-174
Fairfield

Centerville 122-169-164

185-152-177 177-172-164-140

167-134-162 Centerville
Batavia

Fairborn

Xenia 201-165-224-202

159-168-175

106-143-129 Xenia
Northmont 172-195-191-167 (39) 171-184-170

Fairborn

Fairborn

199-183-167 175-180-194-167 (50)

113-127-149 Fairborn
Butler
Greenon

170-184-216

166-163-134 Greenon
Carroll 166-159-146-203

Mercy McAuley

209-201-198

100-148-136
Wilmington

Mercy McAuley

145-195-178-196

159-202-191-208

Mercy McAuley

Hamilton

206-178-176-203

143-191-116-153
Middletown

180-180-211-152

Mercy McAuley

Fairborn

Hamilton

Celina

212-181-144

101-81-82
Whitehall Yearling

133-141-179-179-170 197-191-131-192

Hamilton

177-165-176-159-166

Celina

Sweet 16 Girls Champions

FINAL RESULTS
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Sweet Sixteen Shootout

Team
Fairfield

Celina
Greenon
Fairborn

Xenia

Mercy McAuley
Hamilton
Centerville
Batavia
Middletown
Wilmington
Northmont
Butler

Carroll
Whitehall Yearling
BYE

Total Pins:
Field Average:

Girls Team
Standings

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Team Team Baker Baker

Gamel Game2 Gamel Game2 Total
959 934 145 212 2250
948 924 182 161 2215
871 919 201 207 2198
937 857 178 173 2145
885 840 161l 135 2021
828 840 145 155 1968
843 764 194 153 1954
844 730 175 192 1941
722 753 149 189 1813
708 797 135 112 1752
764 648 168 134 1714
624 715 155 134 1628
618 637 140 158 1553
649 533 106 213 1501
550 581 116 100 1347
0 0 0 0 0

11750 11472 2350 2428 28000

783.33 764.80 156.67 161.87 1866.67



Individual Girls
Standings

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Sweet Sixteen Shootout

Name School Gamel Game2 TOTAL
1 Rose, Kelsey Xenia 243 203 446
2 Huber, Ashtyn Celina 234 199 433
3 Harden, Madison Celina 244 182 426
4 Uecker, Caitlin Batavia 196 228 424
5 Burgess, Laila Fairfield 226 197 423
6 Blair, Mikayla Greenon 192 226 418
7  Driscoll, Kelsey Centerville 226 186 412
8 Silva, Carmen Fairfield 200 204 404
8  Cupp, Emily Middletown 202 202 404
10 Schoenling, Sydney Mercy McAuley 170 225 395
10 Detherage, Madison Hamilton 185 210 395
12 Hanson, Natalie Fairborn 200 192 392
13 Henry, Caliyah Fairborn 198 178 376
14 Whistler, Emma Celina 147 224 371
15 Dashley, Katie Fairfield 186 180 366
16 Howell, Gracie Xenia 151 211 362
17 Kaur, Harleen Centerville 202 158 360
18 Davis, Abby Mercy McAuley 170 185 355
19 Posada, Antonia Celina 179 174 353
20 Erchman, Samantha Fairborn 203 148 351
21 Blair, Mackenzie Greenon 169 180 349
22 Woods, Morgan Fairborn 157 191 348
23 Blanton, Taylor Greenon 177 170 347
24 Clark, Madison Batavia 161 184 345
25 Yingst, Hailey Northmont 144 198 342
26 Cook, Chrissy Mercy McAuley 176 163 339
27 Wallace, Haleigh Fairfield 182 155 337
28 Bittner, Olyvia Mercy McAuley 175 156 331
28 Arvin, Lilly Hamilton 173 158 331
30 Laprarie, Sammi Fairborn 179 148 327
30 Sipes, Kaylie Centerville 170 157 327
32 Rockwell, Paige Xenia 164 158 322
33 Piatt, Tori Wilmington 167 154 321
34 Frazier, Alexia Wilmington 216 101 317
35 Fritz, Kaylee Northmont 124 191 315
35 Deaton, Shelbie Hamilton 185 130 315
37 Collinworth, lzzy Whitehall Yearling 154 159 313
38 McPherson, Tori Xenia 162 149 311
39 Cox, Emma Middletown 132 174 306
40 Harnish, Madison Hamilton 162 135 297
41 Gray, Audree Celina 144 145 289
42 Boyd, Allison Butler 159 128 287
43 Norman, Grace Carroll 125 156 281
44  Cress, Chelsee Whitehall Yearling 132 144 276
45 Fletcher, Mary Middletown 120 153 273
46 Collier, Marissa Hamilton 138 131 269
47 Thomas, Heather Carroll 154 113 267
48 Harcourt, Kennedy Wilmington 126 138 264
49 Fletcher, Audrey Middletown 136 126 262
50 Kayata, Abigail Centerville 135 122 257
51 Bays, Kaylee Butler 117 137 254
52 Huhn, Abby Batavia 156 97 253
53 Miller, Siohban Northmont 117 133 250
54 Sub Bowler 1 Mercy McAuley 137 111 248
54 Seelbaugh, Lauren Butler 124 124 248
56 Spieles, Jennie Butler 109 137 246
57 Yates, Samantha Carroll 150 83 233
58 Peck, Isabelle Batavia 109 122 231
59 Boerger, Lily Batavia 100 122 222
60 Jones, Lilli Whitehall Yearling 109 111 220
61 Weber, Colleen Northmont 94 109 203
62 Truman, Mikaili Greenon 201 201
63 Kidd, Lexie Fairfield 198 198
64 Gossett, Makenzie Greenon 192 192



65
66
66
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
83
85
86
87

Hill, Amajeah
Roybal, Madison
Barker, Mackenzie
Palmer, Zaleah
Akpan, Worship
Sub Bowler 1
Boggs, Katlyn
Jones, Jada
Comberger, Ariel
Sub Bowler 1
Sub Bowler 1
Collins, Autumn
Frazier, Kenzie
Wright, Haylee
Stemmer, Kaylee
Smith, Emily
Bowers, Jayla
Hadder, Grace
Becker, Abby
Sub Bowler 1
Sub Bowler 1
Sub Bowler 1
Sharp, Cece

Whitehall Yearling
Fairfield
Xenia
Whitehall Yearling
Northmont
Greenon
Middletown
Greenon
Wilmington
Wilmington
Xenia
Middletown
Wilmington
Wilmington
Carroll
Butler
Centerville
Butler
Carroll
Centerville
Carroll
Northmont
Carroll

Girls Total Pins:
Girls Field Ave.:

165
165

145

141

138

118

117
113

111
109
107

11750
135.06

86

81

142

142

137

119

118

111

107
105
84
76

11472
131.86

170
165

152
145
142
142
141
138
137
119
118
118
117
113
111
111
109
107
107
105

84

76

23222
266.92



